Contents
Company Overview   01
Quality Policy    02
Quality Standards   03
Product Range   03
General Description   04
Design Features          05-09
GA Drawing          10 - 11

 Cadmium with PTFE
Page | 14
How to Order Butterfly Valves
Valve
Type
Size
Pr.
Rating
End.
Conn
Body
Material
Disc
Material
Stem
Material
Seat
Ring
Gland
Packing
Operation
Spe
c.
A B C D E F G H I J K
A- Valve Type
Code Valve Type Series Code Valve Type Series
1 Triple Offset Butterfly Valve 9000 4 Damper or Clearance Butterfly Valve 9300
2 Double Offset Butterfly Valve 9900      5 Weld End Butterfly Valve 9200
3 Sleeve or Resilient Butterfly Valve 9400 6 Other
B - Size
NPS 2” 2.1/2” 3” 4” 5” 6” 8” 10” 12” 14” 16” 18” 20”
DN 50 65 80 100 125 150 200 250 300 350 400 450 500
Code 02 025 03 04 05 06 08 10 12 14 16 18 20
NPS 22” 24” 26” 28” 30” 32” 34” 36” 40”
DN 550 600 650 700 750 800 850 900 1000
Code 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 40
Note:- For higher size code use respective NPS (inch)as Code
C – Rating
Class 125 150 300 400 600 800 900 1500 2500 PN 2.5 PN6 PN10 PN16
Code 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13
Class
PN
25
PN
40
PN 63
PN
100
PN
160
PN
320
Code 14 15 16 17 18 19
D – End Connection
Class Type Class Type Class Type
A Wafer D Flange-Long Pattern G INVACO Std.
B Lug E But Weld H Other
C Flange (Short Pattern) F Customized
E – Body/ End Cover Material
Code Material Code Material Code Material Code Material Code Material
01 WCB 06 WC9 11 CF3M 16 6A 21 C95800
02 WCC 07 CA15 12 CK3MCuN 17 M35-1 22 C62300
03 LCB 08 CF8 13 CN7M 18 CW6MC 23 Ductile Iron
04 LCC 09 CF8M 14 4A 19 CW12MW 24 Cast Iron
05 WC6 10 CF3 15 5A 20 C95500 25 Other
Page | 15
F – Disc Material
Code Material Code Material Code Material Code Material
01 CF8 05 CK3MCuN 09 6A 13 C95500
02 CF8M 06 CN7M 10 M35-1 14 C95800
03 CF3 07 4A 11 CW6MC 15 C62300
04 CF3M 08 5A 12 CW12MW 16 Other
G – Stem Material                      H – Seat Ring                    I – Gland Packing